CCASA - Senior and Junior Champions 2024 (Stroke order)

Junior = Junior Champion - Senior = Senior Champion.
Female champions followed by Male/Open champions

Back
50m
Junior
Senior
100m
Junior
Senior
200m
Junior
Senior

Breast
50m
Junior
Senior
100m
Junior
Senior
200m
Junior
Senior

Fly
50m
Junior
Senior
100m
Junior
Senior
200m
Junior
Senior

31.65
31.48

1:07.42
1:07.77

2:29.12
2:28.14

36.56
34.80

1:21.37
1:18.54

2:54.99
2:49.96

30.91
30.56

1:08.46
1:08.69

2:37.09
2:46.52

Robyn
Olivia

Chloe
Talia

Chloe
Daisy
Lilly

Hannah

Megan
Kate

Megan
Kate

Megan
Daisy

Megan
Daisy

Robyn
Kate

Fitzhenry
Shute

Stone
Stevenson

Stone
Leigh
Leigh

Hautot

Daniel
Mugleston

Daniel
Mugleston

Daniel
Leigh

Daniel
Leigh

Fitzhenry
Mugleston

Achieved in finals only for 50m and 100m events

01 March 2024

Female

Female

Female

Ages as of December 31st 2024, Junior 15 and under, Senior 16 and over
Please send any queries to Celia: records@swimcornwall.org

Congratulations to:

Newquay
Caradon

CBHSC
Penzance

CBHSC
Truro

Truro
Newquay

Caradon
Caradon

Caradon
Caradon

Caradon
Truro

Caradon
Truro

Newquay
Caradon
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CCASA - Senior and Junior Champions 2024 (Stroke order)

Junior = Junior Champion - Senior = Senior Champion.
Female champions followed by Male/Open champions

Congratulations to:

Free Female

50m

Junior 28.67 Chloe Stone CBHSC
Senior 27.96 Talia Stevenson Penzance
100m

Junior 1:02.22 Chloe Stone CBHSC
Senior 1:01.23 Talia Stevenson Penzance
200m

Junior 2:14.84 Chloe Stone CBHSC
Senior 2:14.29 Teyah Rickwood Newquay
400m

Junior 4:49.13 Robyn Fitzhenry Newquay
Senior 4:49.30 Teyah Rickwood Newquay
800m

Junior 9:52.06 Chloe Stone CBHSC
Senior 9:53.38 Teyah Rickwood Newquay
1500m

Junior 18:54.75 Chloe Stone CBHSC
Senior 18:52.25 Kate Mugleston Caradon
IM Female

100m

Junior 1:10.12 Megan Daniel Caradon
Senior 1:11.43 Amelia Durant Truro
200m

Junior 2:33.75 Chloe Stone CBHSC
Senior 2:31.10 Kate Mugleston Caradon
400m

Junior 5:22.87 Megan Daniel Caradon
Senior 5:23.12 Kate Mugleston Caradon
Achieved in finals only for 50m and 100m events

01 March 2024 Ages as of December 31st 2024, Junior 15 and under, Senior 16 and over Page 2 of 4
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CCASA - Senior and Junior Champions 2024 (Stroke order)
Junior = Junior Champion - Senior = Senior Champion.
Female champions followed by Male/Open champions

Back
50m
Junior
Senior
100m
Junior
Senior
200m
Junior
Senior

Breast
50m
Junior
Senior
100m
Junior
Senior
200m
Junior
Senior

Fly
50m
Junior
Senior
100m
Junior
Senior
200m
Junior
Senior

29.32
29.02

1:02.88
1:02.40

2:15.91
2:16.91

34.24
30.43

1:19.34
1:08.04

2:47.78
2:34.79

28.08
26.94

1:05.78
1:00.99

2:26.16
2:19.75

Toby
Joshua

James
Ruan

William
Ruan
Toby

Finley

Max
Finley

Max
Finley

Toby
Elliot

William
Elliot

William
Ethan

Stoddard
Leigh

Brinkworth
Coad

Davies
Coad

Stoddard
Wonnacott

Young
Wonnacott

Young
Wonnacott

Stoddard
Stoddard

Davies
Stoddard

Davies
Matthews

Achieved in finals only for 50m and 100m events

01 March 2024
Please send any queries to Celia: records@swimcornwall.org

Male/Open

Male/Open

Male/Open

Ages as of December 31st 2024, Junior 15 and under, Senior 16 and over

Congratulations to:

Truro
Truro

Caradon
CBHSC

Newquay
CBHSC

Truro
Ncd

Penzance
Ncd

Penzance
Ncd

Truro
Truro

Newquay
Truro

Newquay
CBHSC
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CCASA - Senior and Junior Champions 2024 (Stroke order)
Junior = Junior Champion - Senior = Senior Champion.
Female champions followed by Male/Open champions

Free
50m
Junior
Senior
100m
Junior
Senior
200m
Junior
Senior
400m
Junior
Senior
800m
Junior
Senior
1500m
Junior
Senior

IM
100m
Junior
Senior
200m
Junior
Senior
400m
Junior
Senior

26.15
24.28

57.66
54.07

2:06.80
1:57.22

4:30.90
4:17.46

9:22.77
8:31.07

18:05.34
16:53.16

1:06.75
1:02.09

2:24.58
2:15.88

5:08.61
4:50.18

Toby
Timothy

Toby
Timothy

William
Thomas

William
Timothy

William
Thomas

William
Thomas
Toby

Timothy

William
Timothy

William
Thomas

Stoddard
Jones

Stoddard
Jones

Davies
Belt

Davies
Jones

Davies
Belt

Davies
Belt

Stoddard
Jones

Davies
Jones

Davies
Belt

Achieved in finals only for 50m and 100m events

01 March 2024

Male/Open

Male/Open

Truro
Newquay

Truro
Newquay

Newquay
Penzance

Newquay
Newquay

Newquay
Penzance

Newquay
Penzance

Truro
Newquay

Newquay
Newquay

Newquay
Penzance

Ages as of December 31st 2024, Junior 15 and under, Senior 16 and over
Please send any queries to Celia: records@swimcornwall.org

Congratulations to:
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