CCASA - Senior and Junior Champions 2024 (Stroke order) Junior = Junior Champion - Senior = Senior Champion. Female champions followed by Male/Open, champions

Female champions followed by Male/Open champions Congratulations to:

Back 50m				Female	
Junior	31.65	Robyn	Fitzhenry		Newquay
Senior	31.48	Olivia	Shute		Caradon
100m					
Junior	1:07.42	Chloe	Stone		CBHSC
Senior	1:07.77	Talia	Stevenson		Penzance
200m					
Junior	2:29.12	Chloe	Stone		CBHSC
Senior	2:28.14	Daisy	Leigh		Truro
Breast				Female	
50m					
Junior	36.56	Lilly	Leigh		Truro
Senior	34.80	Hannah	Hautot		Newquay
100m					
Junior	1:21.37	Megan	Daniel		Caradon
Senior	1:18.54	Kate	Mugleston		Caradon
200m					
Junior	2:54.99	Megan	Daniel		Caradon
Senior	2:49.96	Kate	Mugleston		Caradon
Fly				Female	
50m					
Junior	30.91	Megan	Daniel		Caradon
Senior	30.56	Daisy	Leigh		Truro
100m					
Junior	1:08.46	Megan	Daniel		Caradon
Senior	1:08.69	Daisy	Leigh		Truro
200m					
Junior	2:37.09	Robyn	Fitzhenry		Newquay
Senior	2:46.52	Kate	Mugleston		Caradon

CCASA - Senior and Junior Champions 2024 (Stroke order)
Junior = Junior Champion - Senior = Senior Champion.

Female champions followed by Male/Open, champions

Female champions followed by Male/Open champions Congratulations to:

Free 50m				Female	
Junior	28.67	Chloe	Stone		CBHSC
Senior	27.96	Talia	Stevenson		Penzance
100m	27.00	rana	Otovorioon		1 011241100
Junior	1:02.22	Chloe	Stone		CBHSC
Senior	1:01.23	Talia	Stevenson		Penzance
200m					
Junior	2:14.84	Chloe	Stone		CBHSC
Senior	2:14.29	Teyah	Rickwood		Newquay
400m		•			. ,
Junior	4:49.13	Robyn	Fitzhenry		Newquay
Senior	4:49.30	Teyah	Rickwood		Newquay
800m		·			
Junior	9:52.06	Chloe	Stone		CBHSC
Senior	9:53.38	Teyah	Rickwood		Newquay
1500m					
Junior	18:54.75	Chloe	Stone		CBHSC
Senior	18:52.25	Kate	Mugleston		Caradon
IM				Female	
100m					
Junior	1:10.12	Megan	Daniel		Caradon
Senior	1:11.43	Amelia	Durant		Truro
200 m					
Junior	2:33.75	Chloe	Stone		CBHSC
Senior	2:31.10	Kate	Mugleston		Caradon
400m					
Junior	5:22.87	Megan	Daniel		Caradon
Senior	5:23.12	Kate	Mugleston		Caradon

CCASA - Senior and Junior Champions 2024 (Stroke order) Junior = Junior Champion - Senior = Senior Champion. Female champions followed by Male/Open champions

Congratulations to:

Back 50m				Male/Open	
Junior	29.32	Toby	Stoddard		Truro
Senior	29.02	Joshua	Leigh		Truro
100m					
Junior	1:02.88	James	Brinkworth		Caradon
Senior	1:02.40	Ruan	Coad		CBHSC
200m					
Junior	2:15.91	William	Davies		Newquay
Senior	2:16.91	Ruan	Coad		CBHSC
Breast				Male/Open	
50m					
Junior	34.24	Toby	Stoddard		Truro
Senior	30.43	Finley	Wonnacott		Ncd
100m					
Junior	1:19.34	Max	Young		Penzance
Senior	1:08.04	Finley	Wonnacott		Ncd
200m					
Junior	2:47.78	Max	Young		Penzance
Senior	2:34.79	Finley	Wonnacott		Ncd
Fly				Male/Open	
50m					
Junior	28.08	Toby	Stoddard		Truro
Senior	26.94	Elliot	Stoddard		Truro
100m					
Junior	1:05.78	William	Davies		Newquay
Senior	1:00.99	Elliot	Stoddard		Truro
200m					
Junior	2:26.16	William	Davies		Newquay
Senior	2:19.75	Ethan	Matthews		CBHSC

CCASA - Senior and Junior Champions 2024 (Stroke order) Junior = Junior Champion - Senior = Senior Champion. Female champions followed by Male/Open champions

Congratulations to:

Free 50m		,		Male/Open	3
Junior	26.15	Toby	Stoddard		Truro
Senior	24.28	Timothy	Jones		Newquay
100m		,			, ,
Junior	57.66	Toby	Stoddard		Truro
Senior	54.07	Timothy	Jones		Newquay
200m					
Junior	2:06.80	William	Davies		Newquay
Senior	1:57.22	Thomas	Belt		Penzance
400m					
Junior	4:30.90	William	Davies		Newquay
Senior	4:17.46	Timothy	Jones		Newquay
800m					
Junior	9:22.77	William	Davies		Newquay
Senior	8:31.07	Thomas	Belt		Penzance
1500m					
Junior	18:05.34	William	Davies		Newquay
Senior	16:53.16	Thomas	Belt		Penzance
IM				Male/Open	
100m					
Junior	1:06.75	Toby	Stoddard		Truro
Senior	1:02.09	Timothy	Jones		Newquay
200m					
Junior	2:24.58	William	Davies		Newquay
Senior	2:15.88	Timothy	Jones		Newquay
400m					
Junior	5:08.61	William	Davies		Newquay
Senior	4:50.18	Thomas	Belt		Penzance